

122C/2021

Order Dated : 19/04/2023

Today is fixed for S/C by complaint.

Complaint takes no step

Day adjourned.

Fix 16-06-2023 for S/C by complaint .

*Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah*