

112 C / 2021

Order Dated : 21/03/2024

The instant case is fixed today for S/C by complainant.

Complainant files hazira.

It appears that the s/c already filed and kept in record.

Seen the s/c petition and considered.

Let the s/c be accepted.

Day adjourned.

Fix 22-05-2024 for S.A.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia