

Order Dated :28/11/2024

Today is fixed for S/R & appearance.

Complainant is present by hazira.

Ld advocate for the complainant verbally prayed for filing fresh requisite.

No S/R.

Day adjourned.

Fix 19/02/2025 for S/R & appearance.

Requisite at once.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia